
JunnuCup 2  11.5.2014  Porvoo   PA11-28,0
Kilpailijat: 8

1

1. YOUSEF Basim, Shirokawa, Porvoo (6.kyu)
10

5. RUMMUKAINEN Akseli, Chikara, H:Ki (5.kyu)
0

2

3. SEPPÄNEN Antti, Hyvinkään Judoseura (6.kyu)
0

7. LEHTINEN Justus, Espoon Jk (5.kyu)
10

3

2. ERIKSSON Emil, Meido-Kan, H:Ki (6.kyu)
0

6. HAIKULAINEN Tuomas, Lappeenrannan Kamiza (5.kyu)
10

4

4. LEMSTRÖM Max, Hyvinkään Judoseura (5.kyu)
0

8. VIRTA Thomas, Akagi (6.kyu)
10
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Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LEHTINEN Justus, Espoon Jk

VIRTA Thomas, Akagi

RUMMUKAINEN Akseli, Chikara, H:Ki

YOUSEF Basim, Shirokawa, Porvoo

HAIKULAINEN Tuomas, Lappeenrannan Kam

LEMSTRÖM Max, Hyvinkään Judoseura

SEPPÄNEN Antti, Hyvinkään Judoseura

ERIKSSON Emil, Meido-Kan, H:Ki


